
Bulls: light $88 to $1.18
Young Bulls: $1.20 to $1.50

    Full & Low Yielding Cows: $70 to $80       

Feeding Cows: $82 to $94.50
High Yielding Cows: $80 to $90

Heiferettes (small test): $94 to $1.22

Weigh Ups

Upcoming Sales

1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 • www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4701      

Brogan Arendt, Fieldman  Cell: 402-389-0281     
 Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com

For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video 
auction company-Cattle Country Video: 

cattlecountryvideo.com   Contact Greg Arendt

Valentine Livestock is an 
approved NHTC market (Non 

Hormone Treated Cattle)

Market Report
Thursday, September 1, 2022

Thurs., Sept. 8: Special Yearling & Spring Calf 
Sale
Thurs., Sept. 15: No Sale
Thurs., Sept. 22: Special Feeder & Regular Sale
Thurs., Sept. 29: Special Yearling & Spring 
Calf Sale
Thurs., Oct. 6: Special Spring Calf Sale

Mon., Oct. 10: Special Yearling Sale
Thurs., Oct. 13: Special Spring Calf Sale
Mon., Oct. 17: Regular Sale
Thurs., Oct. 20: Special Spring Calf Sale
Mon., Oct. 24: Regular Sale
Thurs., Oct. 27: Special Spring Calf Sale

Cow market remained steady to a bit lower on kill cows, but mostly steady.  Considering this the time 
of the year this is about as good as it ever been for September.

We lost one of our sale barn family; Patty Brown who took over the 
restaurant 14 years ago.  I recall Bill & Allen saying they had someone they 
thought would be good at running it.  Was she ever! Patty was driven, made 
good food and cleaned even better.  Remembering when she hosted her class 
reunion, she made it nice and made everyone feel special.  To hear her tell 
about baton twirling in high school- it was Patty!  Don’t cut corners, do it 
with the throttle wide open.  Preparation, get it ready and be organized was 

Patty.  We will miss you Patty!.....VLA crew


